SRA Youth XC Series Meet #1

Race Date
October 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
6th grade and under Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St. Rose Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):14 Average Time: 8:13.7
1 774 Veronica White 3 3 7:54.8 7:54.8 0:00.0
2 763 Elise Henderson 5 8 8:16.3 16:11.2 0:21.4
3 755 Lily Canalas 6 14 8:30.0 24:41.2 0:35.2
Team - Caleb Greenwood Elementary Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):34 Average Time: 8:56.7
1 154 Sunny Schranz 9 9 8:46.6 8:46.6 0:00.0
2 130 Sofia Aguilar 10 19 8:47.9 17:34.5 0:01.2
3 152 Rosetta Porath 15 34 9:15.7 26:50.3 0:29.0
Team - Rocklin Academy (Gateway) Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):38 Average Time: 8:51.7
1 469 Shea Waters 1 1 7:29.6 7:29.6 0:00.0
2 428 Jayla Ebert 7 8 8:39.1 16:08.7 1:09.4
3 448 Hazel Odenbach 30 38 10:26.4 26:35.1 2:56.7
Team - St John-Notre Dame Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):45 Average Time: 9:09.9
1 663 Jessica Dillie 8 8 8:41.8 8:41.8 0:00.0
2 659 Kelsey Brooks 11 19 8:50.0 17:31.9 0:08.2
3 669 Kyra Lueras 26 45 9:57.8 27:29.7 1:15.9
Team - St John the Evangelist Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):50 Average Time: 9:19.9
1 639 Reagan Johnson 13 13 9:01.6 9:01.6 0:00.0
2 640 Ruby McManaman 18 31 9:28.9 18:30.5 0:27.3
3 643 Annie Swanson 19 50 9:29.3 27:59.8 0:27.7
Team - Oak Chan Elementary Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):52 Average Time: 9:35.8
1 353 Brenna Mannion 4 4 8:15.2 8:15.2 0:00.0
2 360 Grace Woodward 14 18 9:14.7 17:30.0 0:59.4
3 345 Charlotte Berry 34 52 11:17.4 28:47.4 3:02.1
Team - John Adams Academy Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):66 Average Time: 9:42.8
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Race Date
October 12, 2018

SRA Youth XC Series Meet #1
Final Team Results

Girls

6th grade and under Girls

Bib No Name

Team - John Adams Academy
Team Score (places):66

1 272 Ava Ashmus
2 295 Grace Livingston
3 298 Claire McPhillips
Team - Oak Hill Racing
Team Score (places):66

1 369 Stella Davenport
2 372 Lily Fowler
3 386 Halle Welch
Team - Our Lady of Grace
Team Score (places):67

1 418 Elise Perkins
2 420 Lena Schnack
3 423 Alexandra Taylor
Team - St James
Team Score (places):72
1 616 Lucia Addiego
2 630 Katie Rodriguez
3 631 Bella Rosenbach
Team - Buffalo Chips Running
Team Score (places):74

1 108 Heidi Gonzales
2 115 Alyssa Gutierrez
3 113 Priscilla Griffin
Team - St Francis Elementary
Team Score (places):92
1 597 Kate Schweizer
2 588 Joy McDaniel
3 602 Cameron White
Team - Golden Valley Charter
Team Score (places):110
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Overall
Place

12
25
29

28
36

21
22
24

16
17
39

20
23
31

27
32
33

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 9:42.8

12 8:59.9 8:59.9 0:00.0
37 9:48.0 18:47.9 0:48.1
66 10:20.4 29:08.4 1:20.5

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 10:06.2

2 7:46.2 7:46.2 0:00.0
30 10:03.7 17:50.0 2:17.4
66 12:28.6 30:18.6 4:42.3

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 9:39.2

21 9:37.0 9:37.0 0:00.0
43 9:39.7 19:16.7 0:02.6
67 9:40.9 28:57.6 0:03.8

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 25:10.3

16 9:20.3 9:20.3 0:00.0
33 9:28.8 18:49.1 0:08.4
72 56:41.9 1:15:31.1 47:21.6

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 9:56.1

20 9:33.6 9:33.6 0:00.0
43 9:40.4 19:14.1 0:06.7
74 10:34.4 29:48.5 1:00.7

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 10:44.8

27 9:50.1 9:59.1 0:00.0
59 11:05.6 21:04.8 1:06.5
92 11:09.7 32:14.5 1:10.6

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 13:54.1
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SRA Youth XC Series Meet #1

Race Date
October 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
6th grade and under Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Golden Valley Charter Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):110 Average Time: 13:54.1
1 200 BaileyKey 35 35 11:19.9 11:19.9 0:00.0
2 198 lzzy Franklin 37 72 12:39.9 23:59.8 1:19.9
3 201 Hattie Miller 38 110 17:42.6 41:42.5 6:22.6
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SRA Youth XC Series Meet #1

Race Date
October 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
7th and 8th grade Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Buffalo Chips Running Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):20 Average Time: 7:09.5
1 116 Angeline Gutierrez 2 2 6:54.1 6:54.1 0:00.0
2 105 Karissa Chamberlain 5 7 7:06.4 14:00.5 0:12.2
3 120 Isabella Pedeupe 13 20 7:28.2 21:28.7 0:34.1
Team - Sutter (Sacramento) Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):26 Average Time: 7:21.6
1 825 Anna McNatt 7 7 7:18.2 7:18.2 0:00.0
2 804 Abbie Harris 9 16 7:23.0 14:41.2 0:04.7
3 823 Kelsey Magley 10 26 7:23.5 22:04.8 0:05.3
Team - Oak Hill Racing Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):26 Average Time: 7:15.5
1 370 Grace Dunham 3 3 6:54.3 6:54.3 0:00.0
2 384 Kelsey Sutch 4 7 6:58.9 13:53.2 0:04.6
3 379 Audrey Reimers 19 26 7:53.2 21:46.5 0:58.9
Team - Sacramento Elite Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):41 Average Time: 7:31.5
1 515 Unique Hartke 11 11 7:25.5 7:25.5 0:00.0
2 512 Mia Beltran 14 25 7:30.0 14:55.5 0:04.4
3 517 Alex Karlshoegj 16 41 7:39.0 22:34.6 0:13.5
Team - Toby Johnson Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):51 Average Time: 7:51.7
1 878 Jenna Calvert 6 6 7:15.7 7:15.7 0:00.0
2 882 AliFahlen 21 27 7:59.4 15:15.1 0:43.6
3 895 SiaSama 24 51 8:20.1 23:35.3 1:04.4
Team - California Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):53 Average Time: 8:04.3
1 172 Alicia Romani 1 1 6:40.8 6:40.8 0:00.0
2 173 Gwen Seifert 8 9 7:20.5 14:01.3 0:39.7
3 179 Katelyn Wong 44 53 10:11.5 24:12.9 3:30.7
Team - Sacred Heart Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):68 Average Time: 8:15.4
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SRA Youth XC Series Meet #1

Race Date
October 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
7th and 8th grade Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Sacred Heart Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):68 Average Time: 8:15.4
1 548 Paige Quigley 12 12 7:26.4 7:26.4 0:00.0
2 546 Abby Madrigal-Geary 17 29 7:47.5 15:14.0 0:21.1
3 536 Anabelle Brodbeck 39 68 9:32.2 24:46.2 2:05.7
Team - Holy Trinity Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 73 Average Time: 8:17.9
1 253 Olivia Huerta 22 22 8:06.0 8:06.0 0:00.0
2 244  Christina Callaghan 23 45 8:06.3 16:12.3 0:00.3
3 249 Caroline Cox 28 73 8:41.4 24:53.8 0:35.4
Team - St Francis Elementary Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):76 Average Time: 8:24.1
1 584 Devin Greer 18 18 7:52.0 7:52.0 0:00.0
2 576 Magdalena Becerril 27 45 8:31.9 16:24.0 0:39.9
3 600 Mia Sullivan 31 76 8:48.5 25:12.5 0:56.4
Team - St John-Notre Dame Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):90 Average Time: 8:40.4
1 656 Yasmin Azar 25 25 8:20.8 8:20.8 0:00.0
2 671 Ella McLanahan 32 57 8:49.9 17:10.7 0:29.1
3 670 Katelyn McCoy 33 90 8:50.4 26:01.2 0:29.6
Team - Harriet Eddy Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):103 Average Time: 9:02.6
1 217 AiHoang 29 29 8:43.7 8:43.7 0:00.0
2 228 Linh Nguyen 34 63 8:50.7 17:34.4 0:07.0
3 231 Elektra Rice 40 103 9:33.6 27:08.0 0:49.9
Team - John Adams Academy Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):111 Average Time: 9:38.9
1 297 Morgan McKenna 15 15 7:34.5 7:34.5 0:00.0
2 302 Jasmine Ochoa 36 51 9:18.3 16:52.8 1:43.8
3 289 MacKenzie Hartsill 60 111 12:03.8 28:56.6 4:29.3
Team - St Robert’s Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):111 Average Time: 9:39.5
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Race Date
October 12, 2018

SRA Youth XC Series Meet #1
Final Team Results

Girls
7th and 8th grade Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St Robert’s Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):111 Average Time: 9:39.5
1 722 Margaret Laborde Lagrave 20 20 7:55.0 7:55.0 0:00.0
2 721 Hannah Gull 30 50 8:47.8 16:42.9 0:52.7
3 719 Magdalena Bowen 61 111 12:15.6 28:58.5 4:20.5
Team - St Charles Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):129 Average Time: 10:09.1
1 566 AshleyLobo 26 26 8:27.7 8:27.7 0:00.0
2 568 Angel Mucheru 49 75 10:56.1 19:23.8 2:28.3
3 561 Ehlyssa Gonzales 54 129 11:03.4 30:27.3 2:35.7
Team - Natomas Charter Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):134 Average Time: 10:06.0
1 339 Abby Orozco 35 35 9:04.4 9:.04.4 0:00.0
2 340 Hannah Patterson 42 77 9:45.7 18:50.2 0:41.3
3 342 Ashley Richter 57 134 11:27.8 30:18.0 2:23.3
Team - Sacramento Waldorf Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):141 Average Time: 10:29.0
1 526 August Brown 38 38 9:23.6 9:23.6 0:00.0
2 525 Kumari Birusingh 48 86 10:44.1 20:07.7 1:20.4
3 530 Rhea Lyon 55 141 11:19.4 31:27.2 1:55.8
Team - St. Patrick Academy Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):143 Average Time: 10:32.0
1 742 Trinity Gonzalez 41 41 9:42.6 9:42.6 0:00.0
2 743 Daiana Ibarra 43 84 10:04.9 19:47.5 0:22.3
3 746 Andrea Mota 59 143 11:48.5 31:36.1 2:05.9

Team - Kit Carson International Academy

Team Score (places):145

1 310 Tabitha Bigornia
2 322 Alina Zeux
3 312 Ava Crates

Team - Rocklin Academy (Gateway)

Team Score (places):155
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18
Average Time: 10:57.9

Finish Position -

37 37 9:21.8 9:21.8 0:00.0
46 83 10:37.7 19:59.6 1:15.9
62 145 12:54.1 32:53.7 3:32.2

19
Average Time: 17:10.5

Finish Position -
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Race Date
October 12, 2018

SRA Youth XC Series Meet #1
Final Team Results

7th and 8th grade Girls

Bib No Name

Team - Rocklin Academy (Gateway)
Team Score (places):155

1 429 Adria Estabrook
2 435 Victoria Himbert
3 456 Abay Riar
Team - Edward Harris
Team Score (places):158

1 189 Audrey Tran
2 191 Enya Tran
3 186 Chalys Penington
Team - T.R. Smedberg
Team Score (places):162

1 862 Martha Bangura
2 871 Sarah Sidhu
3 867 Haylee McConnell
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Overall
Place

45
47
63

50
52
56

51
53
58

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 17:10.5

45 10:16.9 10:16.9 0:00.0
92 10:41.1 20:58.1 0:24.2
155 30:33.5 51:31.6 20:16.6

Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 11:09.6

50 11:00.3 11:00.3 0:00.0
102 11:02.2 22:02.5 0:01.8
158 11:26.2 33:28.8 0:25.9

Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 11:16.2

51 11:01.5 11:01.5 0:00.0
104 11:02.6 22:04.1 0:01.0
162 11:44.5 33:48.7 0:43.0
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